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1 KARTING PARADISE VAYSSIE Cyril FRA MSKART VM 00:20:30.995 14 - - 1:26.756

2 PEGARACING AEBISCHER Etienne SUI PVP FPE 00:20:32.747 14 1.752 1.752 1:26.926

3 FPE  HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON FPE 00:20:39.057 14 8.062 6.310 1:27.360

4 COYOTE SOS MOTEUR RACING GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON DEA 00:21:05.846 14 34.851 26.789 1:28.006

5 TEAM OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA Mario POR MSKART VM 00:21:10.752 14 39.757 4.906 1:29.193

6 PEGARACING GERBER Philippe SUI PVP FPE 00:21:24.960 14 53.965 14.208 1:28.334

7 KARTING PARADISE MAURIN Philippe FRA MSKART VM 00:21:34.951 14 1:03.956 9.991 1:30.580

8 SimToReal TALOC Mickael FRA PVP PVP 00:21:35.417 14 1:04.422 0.466 1:30.957

9 TEAM JOUBERT JOUBERT  Anthony FRA PVP FPE 00:21:41.292 14 1:10.297 5.875 1:30.662

10 VBM ALBIN Marc FRA PVP FPE 00:21:41.671 14 1:10.676 0.379 1:32.083

11 TEAM DC RACING DA CRUZ Gilles FRA PVP FPE 00:21:13.146 13 1  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:36.284

12 KARTING PARADISE FLEURY Marcel FRA MSKART VM 00:21:23.411 13 1  Tr / Lap 10.265 1:32.562

13 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Ludovic FRA MSKART APRILIA 00:21:45.513 13 1  Tr / Lap 22.102 1:35.808

14 DBS DOUVENOT Yann FRA EMA PVP 00:20:59.010 12 2  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:42.668

15 WILD FERNANDES Jean Marc FRA PVP DEA 00:17:03.812 11 3  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:31.160

16 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Xavier FRA MSKART APRILIA 00:12:37.017 7 7  Tr / Lap 4  Tr / Lap 1:33.943

17 ARNAUDSPEEDRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud FRA EMA VM 00:08:09.481 5 9  Tr / Lap 2  Tr / Lap 1:32.431

18 BALBROSS RACING BROSSARD Olivier FRA MSKART APRILIA 00:01:41.677 1 13  Tr / Lap 4  Tr / Lap 1:38.081

19 KARTING PARADISE LEGENDRE Teddy FRA MSKART VM - 0 - - -

20 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Matthieu FRA MSKART APRILIA - 0 - - -

21 OOH LA LA RACING KINSEY Carl GBR ANDERSON FPE 00:20:57.026 14 26.031 - 1:28.044

22 OOH LA LA RACING BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON FPE 00:00:14.136 0 14  Tr / Lap 14  Tr / Lap -

Page : 1 / 1



GRAND PRIX CAMIONS NOGARO 2014

Championnat de France FFSA Superkart 250

Lap chart

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 22/06/2014 10:10

83 76 1 68 55 18 16 52 19 33 56 13 44 82 28 26 27 73 35

83 76 18 1 55 16 52 19 56 68 33 13 82 26 28 44 73 27 35

83 76 1 55 18 16 56 52 19 33 13 68 82 26 44 73 27 35

83 76 1 55 18 16 56 52 33 19 68 13 82 44 26 27 73 35

83 76 1 55 16 18 56 52 68 19 13 44 82 27 73 26 35 33

83 76 1 55 16 18 68 56 52 13 19 44 73 26 27 33 35

83 76 1 55 16 18 68 56 52 13 19 44 73 27 26 33 35

83 76 1 55 16 18 68 56 52 13 44 19 73 27 33 35

83 76 1 16 55 18 68 56 13 52 44 19 73 27 33 35

83 76 1 16 55 18 68 56 13 19 52 44 73 27 33 35

83 76 1 16 55 18 68 56 19 13 52 44 73 27 33 35

83 76 1 16 55 18 68 56 19 13 52 44 73 33 27 35

83 76 1 16 55 18 68 56 19 52 44 73 33 27 35

83 76 1 16 55 68 18 56 19 44 52 73 33 27

83 76 1 16 68 18 55 19 56 44 52
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1 09:43:48 1:35.178 1:33.100

2 09:45:17 3:03.628 1:28.450

3 09:46:44 4:31.238 1:27.610

4 09:48:12 5:58.772 1:27.534

5 09:49:39 7:26.137 1:27.365

6 09:51:07 8:53.497

7 09:52:35 10:22.099 1:28.602

8 09:54:03 11:50.192 1:28.093

9 09:55:32 13:18.425 1:28.233

10 09:57:00 14:46.367 1:27.942

11 09:58:27 16:13.980 1:27.613

12 09:59:55 17:42.109 1:28.129

13 10:01:24 19:10.459 1:28.350

14 10:02:52 20:39.057 1:28.598

1 09:43:54 1:40.473 1:37.231

2 09:45:26 3:13.087 1:32.614

3 09:46:59 4:46.059 1:32.972

4 09:48:32 6:18.773 1:32.714

5 09:50:04 7:50.393 1:31.620

6 09:51:35 9:21.553

7 09:53:06 10:53.132 1:31.579

8 09:54:38 12:25.287 1:32.155

9 09:56:11 13:57.974 1:32.687

10 09:57:44 15:31.255 1:33.281

11 09:59:17 17:03.812 1:32.557

1 09:43:50 1:36.786 1:34.198

2 09:45:19 3:05.430 1:28.644

3 09:46:49 4:36.045 1:30.615

4 09:48:18 6:04.463 1:28.418

5 09:49:46 7:32.507

6 09:51:14 9:00.984 1:28.477

7 09:52:43 10:29.876 1:28.892

8 09:54:13 11:59.366 1:29.490

9 09:55:42 13:28.568 1:29.202

10 09:57:12 14:58.661 1:30.093

11 09:58:42 16:28.359 1:29.698

12 10:00:11 17:57.609 1:29.250

13 10:01:41 19:27.466 1:29.857

14 10:03:10 20:57.026 1:29.560

1 09:43:48 1:35.017 1:32.571

2 09:45:18 3:05.244 1:30.227

3 09:46:48 4:35.176 1:29.932

4 09:48:19 6:06.068 1:30.892

5 09:49:49 7:35.515 1:29.447

6 09:51:18 9:04.708

7 09:52:48 10:34.597 1:29.889

8 09:54:18 12:05.253 1:30.656

9 09:55:48 13:35.163 1:29.910

10 09:57:19 15:05.920 1:30.757

11 09:58:49 16:36.199 1:30.279

12 10:00:20 18:07.187 1:30.988

13 10:01:52 19:38.929 1:31.742

14 10:03:24 21:10.752 1:31.823

1 09:43:53 1:39.596 1:36.873

2 09:45:26 3:12.428 1:32.832

3 09:46:59 4:45.686 1:33.258

4 09:48:32 6:18.663 1:32.977

5 09:50:04 7:51.266 1:32.603

6 09:51:36 9:23.298 1:32.032

7 09:53:08 10:55.009 1:31.711

8 09:54:40 12:26.850 1:31.841

9 09:56:12 13:58.706 1:31.856

10 09:57:43 15:29.867 1:31.161

11 09:59:14 17:00.447

12 10:00:45 18:31.397 1:30.950

13 10:02:16 20:03.136 1:31.739

14 10:03:48 21:34.951 1:31.815

1 09:43:55 1:41.354 1:37.708

2 09:45:28 3:15.297

3 09:47:10 4:56.750 1:41.453

4 09:48:54 6:41.195 1:44.445

5 09:50:36 8:22.724 1:41.529

6 09:52:35 10:21.651 1:58.927

7 09:54:50 12:37.017 Pit In

1 09:43:57 1:44.299 1:40.440

2 09:45:34 3:20.428 1:36.129

3 09:47:10 4:57.194 1:36.766

4 09:48:46 6:33.002

5 09:50:44 8:30.568 1:57.566

6 09:52:20 10:07.324 1:36.756

7 09:53:58 11:44.435 1:37.111

8 09:55:36 13:22.465 1:38.030

9 09:57:14 15:00.759 1:38.294

10 09:58:51 16:38.284 1:37.525

11 10:00:29 18:16.141 1:37.857

12 10:02:18 20:04.800 1:48.659

13 10:03:59 21:45.513 1:40.713
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12 10:02:18 20:04.800 1:48.659

13 10:03:59 21:45.513 1:40.713

1 09:43:55 1:41.677

1 09:43:53 1:40.285 1:37.296

2 09:45:26 3:12.847

3 09:46:59 4:45.409

4 09:49:27 7:13.526 2:28.117

5 09:51:02 8:49.158 1:35.632

6 09:52:37 10:23.685 1:34.527

7 09:54:11 11:57.783 1:34.098

8 09:55:45 13:32.334 1:34.551

9 09:57:20 15:06.852 1:34.518

10 09:58:54 16:40.928 1:34.076

11 10:00:28 18:15.039 1:34.111

12 10:02:02 19:48.700 1:33.661

13 10:03:37 21:23.411 1:34.711

1 09:44:04 1:50.953 1:46.751

2 09:45:49 3:35.646 1:44.693

3 09:47:35 5:21.694 1:46.048

4 09:49:21 7:07.563 1:45.869

5 09:51:04 8:50.900 1:43.337

6 09:52:47 10:33.568

7 09:54:30 12:16.635 1:43.067

8 09:56:14 14:00.360 1:43.725

9 09:57:57 15:44.041 1:43.681

10 09:59:43 17:29.444 1:45.403

11 10:01:29 19:15.613 1:46.169

12 10:03:12 20:59.010 1:43.397

1 09:43:56 1:43.059 1:39.563

2 09:45:29 3:16.122 1:33.063

3 09:47:01 4:47.778 1:31.656

4 09:48:33 6:19.580 1:31.802

5 09:50:05 7:51.358 1:31.778

6 09:51:37 9:23.408 1:32.050

7 09:53:07 10:54.070

8 09:54:40 12:26.333 1:32.263

9 09:56:12 13:59.116 1:32.783

10 09:57:45 15:32.170 1:33.054

11 09:59:18 17:04.537 1:32.367

12 10:00:50 18:36.461 1:31.924

13 10:02:22 20:08.838 1:32.377

14 10:03:54 21:41.292 1:32.454

1 09:43:51 1:38.159 1:35.476

2 09:45:24 3:11.240 1:33.081

3 09:46:57 4:43.472 1:32.232

4 09:48:29 6:15.647 1:32.175

5 09:50:02 7:48.469 1:32.822

6 09:51:34 9:20.600 1:32.131

7 09:53:06 10:52.683

8 09:54:39 12:26.069 1:33.386

9 09:56:12 13:58.794 1:32.725

10 09:57:45 15:31.759 1:32.965

11 09:59:17 17:04.207 1:32.448

12 10:00:50 18:36.371 1:32.164

13 10:02:22 20:09.191 1:32.820

14 10:03:55 21:41.671 1:32.480

1 09:43:49 1:35.700 1:33.387

2 09:45:17 3:04.212 1:28.512

3 09:46:46 4:32.546

4 09:48:14 6:01.125 1:28.579

5 09:49:43 7:29.992 1:28.867

6 09:51:13 8:59.537 1:29.545

7 09:52:43 10:29.471 1:29.934

8 09:54:13 11:59.390 1:29.919

9 09:55:43 13:30.009 1:30.619

10 09:57:13 14:59.483 1:29.474

11 09:58:42 16:29.146 1:29.663

12 10:00:12 17:59.177 1:30.031

13 10:01:47 19:33.396 1:34.219

14 10:03:38 21:24.960 1:51.564

1 09:43:53 1:39.685 1:36.592

2 09:45:24 3:10.713 1:31.028

3 09:46:55 4:41.670

4 09:48:27 6:14.020 1:32.350

5 09:49:59 7:45.896 1:31.876

6 09:51:30 9:17.135 1:31.239

7 09:53:02 10:48.753 1:31.618

8 09:54:34 12:21.129 1:32.376

9 09:56:06 13:52.949 1:31.820

10 09:57:38 15:24.823 1:31.874

11 09:59:11 16:57.411 1:32.588

12 10:00:42 18:29.321 1:31.910

13 10:02:16 20:02.922 1:33.601

14 10:03:49 21:35.417 1:32.495
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14 10:03:49 21:35.417 1:32.495

1 09:43:53 1:40.223 1:38.135

2 09:45:27 3:13.728 1:33.505

3 09:46:59 4:45.808 1:32.080

4 09:48:29 6:16.259 1:30.451

5 09:49:59 7:45.370 1:29.111

6 09:51:27 9:13.832 1:28.462

7 09:52:55 10:41.838

8 09:54:25 12:11.575 1:29.737

9 09:55:54 13:40.519 1:28.944

10 09:57:23 15:09.655 1:29.136

11 09:58:52 16:38.507 1:28.852

12 10:00:21 18:07.369 1:28.862

13 10:01:50 19:36.615 1:29.246

14 10:03:19 21:05.846 1:29.231

1 09:43:57 1:43.782 1:39.655

2 09:45:33 3:20.095 1:36.313

3 09:47:11 4:58.026 1:37.931

4 09:48:49 6:35.398 1:37.372

5 09:50:26 8:12.576 1:37.178

6 09:52:02 9:48.860

7 09:53:39 11:25.478 1:36.618

8 09:55:15 13:01.806 1:36.328

9 09:56:51 14:38.241 1:36.435

10 09:58:30 16:16.434 1:38.193

11 10:00:08 17:54.558 1:38.124

12 10:01:47 19:33.594 1:39.036

13 10:03:26 21:13.146 1:39.552

1 09:43:46 1:33.277 1:31.340

2 09:45:14 3:00.529 1:27.252

3 09:46:41 4:27.892 1:27.363

4 09:48:08 5:54.889 1:26.997

5 09:49:35 7:21.815

6 09:51:02 8:49.060 1:27.245

7 09:52:30 10:16.701 1:27.641

8 09:53:57 11:43.971 1:27.270

9 09:55:25 13:12.053 1:28.082

10 09:56:53 14:39.735 1:27.682

11 09:58:21 16:07.414 1:27.679

12 09:59:49 17:35.685 1:28.271

13 10:01:17 19:03.946 1:28.261

14 10:02:46 20:32.747 1:28.801

1 09:43:54 1:40.821 1:37.299

2 09:45:28 3:14.464 1:33.643

3 09:47:00 4:47.249 1:32.785

4 09:48:33 6:19.680

5 09:50:23 8:09.481 Pit In

1 09:43:46 1:32.971 1:31.055

2 09:45:13 3:00.121 1:27.150

3 09:46:41 4:27.574 1:27.453

4 09:48:08 5:54.578 1:27.004

5 09:49:34 7:21.334

6 09:51:02 8:48.980 1:27.646

7 09:52:30 10:16.542 1:27.562

8 09:53:57 11:43.806 1:27.264

9 09:55:25 13:11.696 1:27.890

10 09:56:53 14:39.441 1:27.745

11 09:58:20 16:07.217 1:27.776

12 09:59:48 17:34.634 1:27.417

13 10:01:16 19:02.602 1:27.968

14 10:02:44 20:30.995 1:28.393
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